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Signing in

InCites Journal Citation Reports Essential Science Indicators EndNote Publons

https://myendnoteweb.com

EndNote

Signin

'f ‘ Sign in with Facebook

in ‘ Sign in with LinkedIn

Email address

Forgot password?

Sign in via your Institution / Shibboleth login

Don't have an account@ Sign up
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Sign up

Email address

Password

First name

Last name

EndNote

'f ‘ Sign up with Facebook
in ‘ Sign up with LinkedIn

A verification email will be sent to you
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Gathering references — Online Search °

Collect Organize Format Match Options Downloads

Online Search MNew Reference  Import References

Online Search
Step 1

Select database or library catalog connection.

[PubMed (NLM) * | Select Favorites Step 2 of 3: Connecting to PubMed MEDLINE : PubMed (NLM)
|
wood burners in: | Any Field r And ¥
|smoke in: | MeSH Terms v And ¥
in: | Any Field v And ¥
in: | Any Field v

' retrieve all records
'® select a range of records to retrieve

Step 3 of 3: Connecting to PubMed MEDLINE : PubMed (NLM)
((wood burners) in Any Field) and ((smoke) in MeSH Terms)

Found 6 results:

Retrieve |1 through [s
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Gathering references — Manual entry / Importing

Collect

Organize Format

Match Options Downloads

Online Search g Mew Reference

Import References

New Reference

Bibliographic
Fields:

Reference Type:

Author:

Title:

Year:

Series Editor:
Series Title:

Place Published:
Publisher:
Volume:

Number of Volumes:
Series Volume:
Mumber of Pages:
Pages:

Editor:

Edition:

Cancel
Book v
Generic b

Aggregated Database
Ancient Text

Artwork

Audiovisual Material
Bill

Blog

Book Section

Case

Catalog

Chart or Table

Classical work
Computer Program
Conference Paper
Conference Proceedings
Dataset

Dictionary

Edited Book

Electronic Article =

Y - JOUR

Tl - Domestic wood burning and PM2. 5 trace elements:
Personal exposures, indoor and ocutdoor lewvels
Al - Molnar, Peter

21 - Gustafson, Pernilla

A1l - Johannesson, Sandra

Al - Boman, Johan

21 - Barregard, Lars

Al - Suhlsten, Gerd

Jo - Atmospheric Environment

VL - 39

Is - 14

3P - 2643

EP - 2633

SN - 1352-2310

¥l - 2005

PE - Elsevier

ER -

Import References

Importing from EndNote?

File: | ChooseFile | scholarn.RIS

Import Option: |RefMan RIS v

To: |- Infection v

Select Favorites

Web of Science
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Gathering references — Capture

Capture New Reference

* my.endnote.com EndNote
Bibliographic Fields | Optional Fields

Groups:

Bibliographic Fields:

Reference Type:

Author:

Title:

Year:

Series Editor:
Series Title:
Place Published:

Publisher:

Abstract:

Add or remove

At least one of the fields must be filled out.

Web Page v

BBC Mews,

:_i.lr?:.f-:-rmat Last Mame, First name. Enter each name on a new

European fruit pickers shun Britain

2018

LK

BBC MNews

British farmers say they are facing a shortage of workers to
pick fruit and vegetables as recruitment companies say they
can’t find enough to fill vacancies.

s
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Organising references — Searching and Sorting ?

Quick Search Sort by:| First Author - Ato Z v
f ] First Author - A to 7
|spore | First Author -- Z to &
n | All My References - Year -- neweast to oldest
L4 Year -- oldest to newest
SEEFCh Tit'E - AtoZ
Title - Z to &
Source Title - & to &
. . . [ of Smgl 'IS':T':I:;EC-:—I:IES -- ﬁi;ﬂh;t to lowest
The plus sign (+) in front of a word will return references oM INd| Times Cited -- lowest to highest
Containing that word Added to Library -- newest to oldest
) . . ) . ) ) Added to Library -- oldest to newest
The minus sign (-) in front of a word, used in combination with Last Updated -- newest to oldest
another search term, will return references that do not contain that | Last Updated - oldest to newest

word. This operator must be used with a search term that will return

results. The minus operator is then applied to that result set.

Parentheses () can be used to group search terms together.

An asterisk (*) is used to search for a partial term in references. This is also known as a wild-
card search operator. This operator can only be appended to a word (for example, "*ology" will not
work).

Double quotes (" ") will return references that contain the exact phrase quoted.

Quick Search Examples

+dinosaur +bird returns references containing both "dinosaur" and "bird"

+dinosaur -bird returns references containing "dinosaur" but not "bird"

dinosaur (+egg +fossil) returns references containing "dinosaur" or "egg" and "fossil"

paleo* returns references containing words starting with paleo, such as paleontology, paleontologist,
paleontologists

"dinosaur egg" returns references containing the exact phrase "dinosaur egg"
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Organising references — My Groups

Web of Science
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Collect Organize

Manage My Groups Others' Groups

Format

Match

Options

Downloads

Find Duplicates  Manat

Manage My Groups

Number of

Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing
Manage Sharing

Manage Sharing

Manage Sharing

Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename
Rename

Rename

Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete

My Groups# References Share
AL *Incomplete 6 ¥
A} *Pending 12 @

5K 0 O
A} Barley & @

ClinicalTrials 23 O
AA Duplicates? 7]

Excel Import O
AX Gardening and Dementia 20 ¥

Infection O

QORCID (]

Peravskite O

Today 16 O

Trousers O

WoS Fast 5k 134 [O

My ResearcherlD Groups#

My Publications 3 O

New group

Manage Sharing

10
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Organising references — My Groups (Sharing) o

Add E-mail Addresses to 'Gardening and Dementia’

Enter e-mail addresses. Use the Enter or Return key to separate
addresses.

- OR -

Select a text file with e-mail addresses separated by commas.
Choose File | Mo file chosen

®* Read only Read & Write

Note: Attachments are not shared, regardless of access
privileges.

Manage Sharing for 'Gardening and Dementia’

4 E-mail Addresses

E-mail Address # Read only Read & Write
* Edit Delete
* Edit Delete
* Edit Delete
e Edit Delete

Add More

Mote: Attachments are not shared, regardless of access privileges.

Delete All

Web of Science 2 Clarivate
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Organising references — Other’s Groups (Shared) 12

Collect Organize Format Match Options Downloads

Manage My Groups Others' Groups  Find Duplicates  Manat

Others' Groups
Access Show :':'iii f.;:]ile You Write Groups Others Share with Me ::1:: E;I:c{:;
FLA v *Incomplete 7
FiA v Badminton 14
Butterfly 3
pLA v From Lib 5
v v Gardening and Dementia 20
2 Moths 10
Fi A v Pomahac 7
sD 7
FLA Takeda Training Library (Shared) 8897
FiA v v Woodworm 10
Web of Science 2 Clarivate
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Organising references - Duplicates 13

Collect Organize Format Match Options Downloads
Manage My Groups Others' Groups  Find Duplicates  Manat
Find Duplicates
LAl Duplicates | Add to group... v | Copy To Quick List | Delete
_ Authorg Year Title

] Baker, M. 1. Extracting biomolecules from biclogical material
Added to Library:13 Oct 2016  Last Updated:13 Oct 2016
|

v Baker, M. 1. Extracting biomolecules from biclogical material
Added to Library:13 Oct 2016 Last Updated:13 Oct 2016
-

O Mame, A. 2009 My thesis
Added to Library:13 Jan 2017  Last Updated:13 Jan 2017
.

it Mame, A. 2009 My thesis
Added to Library:13 Jan 2017 Last Updated:13 Jan 2017
|
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Citing references - Inserting 14

53 L Style: APA Bth - Expcurttn EndMote -
2 ® FE7

E! Update Citations and Bibliography E Preferences
Insert Go to EndMote Edit

Citation(s) E Convert Citations and Bibliography = ﬂ EndMote Help
Bibliography u Tools

re designedto coordinate with the
ies to insert tables, headers,
.When you create
ussoetal., 2018).

, the galleries include
ur document. You can use
er pages, and otherdocument bui
o coordinate with your current document

On the Inse
overall look
footers, lists,
pictures they

You caneas
choosinga l
Youcanals
controls offe
you specify

hange the formatting of selected text in the documenttext by

for the selected text from the Quick Styles gallery on the Home tab.
mat text directly by using the other controls on the Home tab. Most
hoice of using the look from the current theme or using a format that

tly.

Russo, V., Attena, E., Mazzone, C., Esposito, F., Parisi, V., Bancone,C.,. .. A, D.
0. (2018). Nonvitamin K Antagonist Oral Anticoagulants Use in Patients with
Atrial Fibrillation and Bioprosthetic Heart Valves/Prior Surgical Valve Repair:
A Multicenter Clinical Practice Experience. Semin Thromb Hemost.
doi:10.1055/s-0037-1615261
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Citing references - Formatting 15

E{i @ E:‘ Style: . - ¥ Export to EndNote -

= Preferences
Insert Go to EndMote Edit
Citations Online Citation(s)

Citations

€ Endniote Help

Tools

s include items thatare d edto coordinate with the
ent. You can use these galleri insert tables, headers,
s, and other document building bl .When you create

dinate with your current documentlook (1).

On the Inserttab, the g
overall look of your d
footers, lists, cover
pictures they als

You can easj ange the formatting of selected text in the document text by
for the selected text from the Quick Styles gallery on the Home tab.

1. Russo V, Attena E, Mazzone C, Esposito F, Parisi V, Bancone C, et al.
Nonvitamin K Antagonist Oral Anticoagulants Use in Patients with Atrial Fibrillation
and Bioprosthetic Heart Valves/Prior Surgical Valve Repair: A Multicenter Clinical
Practice Experience. Semin Thromb Hemost. 2018.
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Manuscript Matcher

*Title:

Enter your Manuscript Details:

color Doppler

Ultrasonographic inwvestigation of the Achilles tendon in elite badminton players using

£ Abstract:

The most frequent injuries in badminteon players are in the lower extremities, especially
in the Achilles tendon. The game of badminton may be related to abnormal intratendinous
flow in the Achilles tendon as detected by color Doppler ultrasound. To a certain extent,
this blood flow might be physiclogical, especially when examined after match. Cohort study

Match Score¥
> I
d N
g BN
g BN
g BN
g N

JCR Impact Factor
Current Year | 5 Year

3.227

2016

2.084

2016

4.34
2016

2.52
2016

1.695
2016

213
2016

Find the Best Fit Journals for your Manuscript
6 Journal Matches

Sy = 08 LTRSSl Expand All | Collapse All

3.284
5 Year

2.315
5 Year

6.11
5 Year

2.631
5 Year

1.907
5 Year

2.567
5 Year

Powered By Web of Science™

Journal

KMEE SURGERY SPORTS TRAUMATOLOGY
ARTHROSCOPY

INTERMATIONAL JOURNAL OF SPORTS
MEDICINE

JOURNAL OF BONE AND JOINT SURGERY-
AMERICAN VOLUME

INTERMATIONAL ORTHOPAEDICS

JOURNAL OF PEDIATRIC ORTHOPAEDICS

EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF APPLIED
PHYSIOLOGY

Similar Articles

Web of Science
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16

2 Clarivate

Analytics



Beyond the basics — should | use EndNote desktop? o

Over 30
additional
features

What Are You Missing by
Using Only EndNote Basic?

Our tabular comparison

Compare features and capacity

EndNote basic EndNote X8
How to get it Free account »  Freetrial >
Platforms Web browser Macintosh®
Windows®
Web browser
iPad® app
Reference storage 50,000 Unlimited
Attachment storage 2GB Unlimited
Full Library sharing with 100 users
Private group sharing v Vv
Shared Library Activity Feed Vv
Recently Added group v

Web of Science
Trust the difference

Our video comparison

No Internet
connection

needed
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Analytics


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9PHUGeBgtf0
http://endnote.com/product-details/basic

Beyond the basics — should | use EndNote desktop? 18

Main additional desktop features:-
Import PDF

Find Full Text

Find Reference Updates
Smart Groups
Combined Groups
PDF Annotation
Customisation
Edit Connection
Edit Filters

Edit Styles

Term Lists

Online

Online plus:-
PDF Annotation

On iPaa\

On Windows or I\7Iac
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Beyond the basics — should | use EndNote desktop?

Many more Group features to help organise your collection.

19

n® ‘ Shows All Fields .

EQAS LA 2B

LW )28 ST

® ‘ Quick Search

Q -

| My Library ||® @ Author
[ ] Abel,; Chalnot...
[ ] Abeldyaey, D....
® @ Abeles, A M.
® @ Abeles, A M.
[ ] Abeles, Aryeh...
[ ] Abeles, A. M, ...
= Unfiled Groups [ ] Abeles, A M, ...
2 BobsRefs ®  Abeles, Aryeh..
- Source ] Abeles, M.
® Abeles, M.
BiBL
® Abeles, M, Ur...
B Cochrane ®  Abholz H.H.
BiCoPAC ®  Abitbol, Bob..
Bipm ®  Abo-Alhol,T...
@PM with PDF ®  Abodunde, Ol..
BisD ®  Abolhassanza.
Biwos ®  Aboulafia, A. ..
[ ] Abou-Raya, A...
[ ] Abou-Raya, A...
B Another set (4
) [ ] Abou-Raya, S....
B First e ] Abraham, A. ..
&) Partial @288 e Abraham,Z;..
# PDF with Comm... ()l ¢ Abrahamsson....
8 Trials G)fe  Abram,S.G;..
3 With PDFs (293)8®  Abram,S.G;..

Web of Science
Trust the difference

Year

1952
2007
2012
2012
2014
2007
2011
2012
1980
1984
1977
1992
1986
2014
2013
2015
1999
2014
2014
2012
2014
1997
1987
2014
2013

Title

[Splenomegalic neutropenia associated with gouty arthritis; suc...
Nosological diagnosis and outcomes of arthritis associated wit...
The need to compare rilonacept against active treatment for pr...
Febuxostat hypersensitivity

PEG-ing down (and preventing?) the cause of pegloticase failure
Update on gout: pathophysiology and potential treatments

The next generation of gout therapeutics: ready for prime time?
Chapter 67 - Gout and Other Crystalline Arthropathies
Monosodium urate crystals in asymptomatic joints

Sartorial ridge gout

Acute gouty arthritis. The diagnostic importance of aspirating ...
[The metabolic syndrome--conclusions for general practice]

Le golit des confitures : [nouvelles]

Patellar mechanics during simulated kneeling in the natural and...
Colchicine toxicity precipitated by interaction with sunitinib
Randomized Clinical Trial of Peganum Oil for Knee Osteoarthritis
Displaced pathological patella fracture due to gout
Methotrexate in the treatment of symptomatic knee osteoarthri...
Effect of low-dose oral prednisolone on symptoms and systemi...
Duloxetine for the management of pain in older adults with kn...
Population prevalence of ultrasound features of osteoarthritis i...
Acute gout of the right sacroiliac joint

Gouty tenosynavitis simulating an infection. A case report

The effect of tibial component sizing on patient reported outc...
The long-term outcome of uncemented Low Contact Stress tot..

Journal
Sang

Terapevticheskii A...

Arthritis Rheum
J Rheumatol

Arthritis Research ...
Curr Pain Headach...

Curr Rheumatol R...

Insall & Scott Surg...

Arthritis Rheum

Clin Orthop Relat ...

JAMA

Z Arztl Fortbild (Je..

Collection L'arbre
J Biomech

Journal of Clinical ...

J Evid Based Com...
Orthopedics

Ann Rheum Dis

J Rheumatol

Age and ageing
BMC Musculoskel...
J Dermatol

Acta Orthop Scand
Knee

Bone Joint J

I™  Reference | Preview @Abeles-] Rheumatol-2012.pdf

FEEXR| &1 206 e -

% Show Search Panel

@

The Journal of
Rheumatology

The Journal of Rheumatology Volume 39, no. 3

Febuxostat Hypersensitity
ARYEH M. ABELES

J Rheumatal 2012;3%55%

et v jrhaum. orgicortentiIR 6 5S

1. Sign up for our manthly e-table of contants
et vy rhaum. org iz atoe

2. Information on Subscriptions.
httpe/frheum, comisubscribe. himl

5, Hasve us contact yeur library abaul sccess eplicns
Refar_yaur_kbrary@@jrheurn.cam

4. Information on pesmissionaiorndess of reprnis
hitp-fiirheum. comireprints. himl

The dournal of Rivurnatalogy is & mealily intermalionsl serial ediled by Ead D.
Silvermisn ealuring reseanch arickes an cinical subjects fram scenbss working
in rheumatalagy and related fakls

Disnksadid Fom wive jituin. org of Apil 23, 2015 - Published by The Joumal of
Rheumatningy
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Beyond the basics — should | use EndNote desktop?

20

The interface can be customised to display the information you need.

n® ‘ Shows All Fields

I My Library

All References
\® Configure Sync...
fDRecently Added
BjUnfiled
T Trash

= Unfiled Groups
2 BobsRefs

= Source
BiBL
B Cochrane
BicopAC
Bipm
@ PM with PDF
Bisp
Bjwos

=T
B Another set
Bl First
B Partial

B Trials
3£ With PDFs

(26926)

()]
©
()]

(26698)

(14)
(4162)
(2546)

(14042)
(288)
(692)

(5237)

)
(174)
(228)

3 PDF with Comm... (2)

3
(293)

- @ E &

® & Author

[ ] Abel,; Chalnot...
[ ] Abeldyaey, D....

® @ Abeles, A M.
® @ Abeles, A M.

[ ] Abeles, Aryeh...
Abeles, A. M, ...
Abeles, A. M, ...
Abeles, Aryeh...

Abeles, M.
Abeles, M.

Abholz, H. H.
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Abeles, M,; Ur...

Abitbol, Bob ...
Abo-Alhal, T. ...
Abodunde, Ol...
Abolhassanza...
Aboulafia, A. ..
Abou-Raya, A...
Abou-Raya, A...
Abou-Raya, S....
Abraham, A. ..
Abraham, Z,, ...
Abrahamsson,...
Abram, S. G, ...
Abram, S. G, ...

Year

1952
2007
2012
2012
2014
2007
2011
2012
1980
1984
1977
1992
1986
2014
2013
2015
1999
2014
2014
2012
2014
1997
1987
2014
2013

Title

[Splenomegalic neutropenia associated with gouty arthritis; suc...
Nosological diagnosis and outcomes of arthritis associated wit...
The need to compare rilonacept against active treatment for pr...
Febuxostat hypersensitivity

PEG-ing down (and preventing?) the cause of pegloticase failure
Update on gout: pathophysiology and potential treatments

The next generation of gout therapeutics: ready for prime time?
Chapter 67 - Gout and Other Crystalline Arthropathies
Monosodium urate crystals in asymptomatic joints

Sartorial ridge gout

Acute gouty arthritis. The diagnostic importance of aspirating ...
[The metabolic syndrome--conclusions for general practice]

Le golit des confitures : [nouvelles]

Patellar mechanics during simulated kneeling in the natural and...
Colchicine toxicity precipitated by interaction with sunitinib
Randomized Clinical Trial of Peganum Oil for Knee Osteoarthritis
Displaced pathological patella fracture due to gout
Methotrexate in the treatment of symptomatic knee osteoarthri...
Effect of low-dose oral prednisolone on symptoms and systemi...
Duloxetine for the management of pain in older adults with kn...
Population prevalence of ultrasound features of osteoarthritis i...
Acute gout of the right sacroiliac joint

Gouty tenosynavitis simulating an infection. A case report

The effect of tibial component sizing on patient reported outc...
The long-term outcome of uncemented Low Contact Stress tot..

® Quick Search

Q -

Journal
Sang

Terapevticheskii A...

Arthritis Rheum
J Rheumatol

Arthritis Research ...
Curr Pain Headach...

Curr Rheumatol R...

Insall & Scott Surg...

Arthritis Rheum

Clin Orthop Relat ...

JAMA

Z Arztl Fortbild (Je..

Collection L'arbre

J Biomech

Journal of Clinical ...

J Evid Based Com...
Orthopedics

Ann Rheum Dis

J Rheumatol

Age and ageing
BMC Musculoskel...
J Dermatol

Acta Orthop Scand
Knee

Bone Joint J

% Show Search Panel

Reference | Preview @Abeles-] Rheumatol-2012.pdf

@
FEOX| 031 2/0@ e -

The Journal of
Rheumatology

The Journal of Rheumatology Volume 39, no. 3

Febuxostat Hypersensitity
ARYEH M. ABELES

J Rheumatal 2012;3%55%

et v jrhaum. orgicortentiIR 6 5S

1. Sign up for our manthly e-table of contants
et vy rhaum. org iz atoe

2. Information on Subscriptions.
httpe/frheum, comisubscribe. himl

3. Hitve us contact your library aboul sccess eplicns
Refar_yaur_kbrary@@jrheurn.cam

4. Information on pesmissionaiorndess of reprnis
hitp-fiirheum. comireprints. himl

The dournal of Rivurnatalogy is & mealily intermalionsl serial ediled by Ead D.
Silvermisn ealuring reseanch arickes an cinical subjects fram scenbss working
in rheumatalagy and related fakls

Disnksadid Fom wive jituin. org of Apil 23, 2015 - Published by The Joumal of
Rheumatningy
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Beyond the basics — should | use EndNote desktop?

21

PDF Import and Search tools, PDF viewer with annotation tools.

n® ‘ Shows All Fields

EQAS LA 2B

LW )28 ST

® ‘ Quick Search

Q -

I My Library ® & Author Year Title Journal Reference | Preview T Abeles-) Rheumatol-2012.pdf 2
All References  (26926) g Abel;; Chalnot.. 1952  [Splenomegalic neutropenia associated with gouty arthritis; suc.. Sang e e X ‘ G401 ‘ 0@ &
@ Configure Sync... [ ] Abeldyaev, D... 2007 Nosological diagnosis and outcomes of arthritis associated wit.. Terapevticheskii A...
Recently Added 0 ® & Abeles, A M. 2012  The need to compare rilonacept against active treatment for pr.. Arthritis Rheum
B4 Unfiled © ® & Abeles, A M. 2012 Febu?(ostat hypersensitivity _ _ _ J Rhe_u_matol e —
B Trash o [ ] Abeles, Aryeh.. 2014 PEG-ing down (and prevent_lng?) the cause of_peglotlcase failure Arthrm_s Research ...
[ ] Abeles, A. M, ... 2007 Update on gout: pathophysiology and potential treatments Curr Pain Headach... The Soumal of Rheumsizkogy Volume 35, 0.3
= Unfiled Groups ® Abeles, A M, .. 2011 The next generation of gout therapeutics: ready for prime time?  Curr Rheumatol R... Febusostal Hypersensiivty
2 BobsRefs (26698) | ® Abeles, Aryeh.. 2012 Chapter 67 - Gout and Other Crystalline Arthropathies Insall & Scott Surg... ARYEH M. ABELES
= Source L Abeles, M. 1980 Monosodium urate crystals in asymptomatic joints Arthritis Rheum i o
BiaL a4 ® Abeles, M. 1984  Sartorial ridge go_u_t _ B B Clin Orthop Relat ... 8904 o monty il s
® Abeles, M,; Ur.. 1977  Acute gouty arthritis. The diagnostic importance of aspirating .. JAMA !
B Cochrane (4162) ) ) ) . 2 efamation on Subecrpions
] Abholz, H.H. 1992 [The metabolic syndrome--conclusions for general practice] Z Arztl Fortbild (Je.. fpimerm e
BiCoPAC (2546) |9 Abitbol, Bob.. 1986 Le go(t des confitures : [nouvelles] Collection L'arbre e o By G et oflons
Bipm (14042) |@  Abo-Alhol,T... 2014 Patellar mechanics during simulated kneeling in the natural and... J Biomech 4 Jfomaton o permisonsfordes o e
@PMwithPDF  (288) @  Abodunde, Ol.. 2013  Colchicine toxicity precipitated by interaction with sunitinib Journal of Clinical .. _ T
The Jdournal of Rhéunatalogy is a monlhy intemational serial ediled by Ead O
BisD (692) |®  Abolhassanza.. 2015 Randomized Clinical Trial of Peganum Qil for Knee Osteoarthritis J Evid Based Com... Doy ot etod g o cleeal sbfctsfam scntsts werking
Biwos (5237) | @ Aboulafia, A... 1999 Displaced pathological patella fracture due to gout Orthopedics
5 Catagory ® Abou-Raya, A.. 2014 Methotrexate in the treatment of symptomatic knee osteoarthri.. Ann Rheum Dis
B Another set @ [ ] Abou-Raya, A.. 2014 Effect of low-dose oral prednisolone on symptoms and systemi.. J Rheumatol
[ ] Abou-Raya, S... 2012  Duloxetine for the management of pain in older adults with kn.. Age and ageing
SiFirst (s ] Abraham, A... 2014 Population prevalence of ultrasound features of osteoarthritis i.. BMC Musculoskel...
&) Partial (228) | Abraham, Z; .. 1997  Acute gout of the right sacroiliac joint J Dermatol ey ™ s e, oo on AL 25, 2015 - Published by The Jourmal of
# PDF with Comm... 2) | o Abrahamsson,... 1987  Gouty tenosynovitis simulating an infection. A case report Acta Orthop Scand
8 Trials () |®@  Abram,S.G;.. 2014 The effect of tibial component sizing on patient reported outc.. Knee
3 With PDFs (293) |@ Abram, S.G; .. 2013 The long-term outcome of uncemented Low Contact Stress tot..  Bone Joint J

% Show Search Panel
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Beyond the basics — should | use EndNote desktop?

Style, Filter and Connection editor. Reference type/field customisation.

Web of Science
Trust the difference

Modify Reference Types

=35

Reference Type: [Recipe

7

To hide an unwanted reference type, add a period before the name
(e.g., ".Map") in the column heading below.

Generic

Author

Year

Title

Secondary Author

Secondary Title

Place Published

Publisher

Volume

Mumber of Volumes

Number

Pages

Section

Tertiary Author

Tertiary Title

Endiote Defaults

»

Recipe
Creator
Year

Dish Name

m

Source

Ingredients

Cooking Time
Cooking Temperature

Directions
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Donna's Chutney

Type of Dish: Condiment
Cooking and Prep Time: 2.5 hours total

Ingredients:

3 Ibs mangoes

1.5 cups sugar

1.5 cups packed brown sugar
1.5 cups golden raison
1.5 cups cider vinegar

75 cup crystallized ginger
1 tsp chili flakes

1.5 tsp nutmeg

1.5 tsp kosher salt

75 tsp cloves

1 clove garlic

1.5 tsp cinnamon

Directions:
Slice manguoes into thin slices from 1-inch cubes,

Combine all ingredients in a large pot. Bring to boil, then
simmer approximately 1.5 hours until thick,

Pouwr into clean jars and process in boiling water bath 25
minutes,

Yield: 5 pints
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